VC (Group
Development)

| Amanda Kenningley
groupdevelopment@
heloa.ac.uk

Anglia Group Chair

Stephanie Jong
s.jong@uea.ac.uk

Vice Chair

(Membership &
Communication)

Annabel Osborn
a.oshorn@uos.ac.uk

Vice Chair (Training
& Partnerships)

Lydia Newton
l.newton@uea.ac.uk

Vice Chair
(Membership &
Communication)
Matthew Crichton

m.z.crichton@dundee
ac.uk

Vice Chair (Training
& Partnerships)

Heather Black

heather.r.black@strath.

ac.uk

Vice Chair (Training
& Partnerships)

Vacant

London Group Chair

Ashleigh Hope
ashleigh.hope@
gsmd.ac.uk

|l

Vice Chair
(Membership &
Communication)
Nick Chambers

Nicholas.chambers.
2@city.ac.uk

Vice Chair (Training
& Partnerships)

George Green
george.green@brunel.
ac.uk

Vice Chair (Training

3 & Partnerships)

Charlotte Maltby
charlotte.maltby @
stmarys.ac.uk

Midlands Group

Chair

Emily Day

e.day3@wlv.ac.uk

Vice Chair
(Membership &
Communication)

Isobelle Greenhill
isobelle.greenhill
@leicester.ac.uk

Vice Chair (Training
& Partnerships)

Savannah Robinson
s.robinson@le.ac.uk

Vice Chair (Training
& Partnerships)

Victoria Spink
v.spink@derby.ac.uk

North East, Yorkshire

and the Humber
Group Chair

Jennifer Barton

Jjennifer.barton@durham.

ac.uk

Vice Chair
B (Membership &
) Communication)

Peggy Cooke
p.r.cooke@hud.ac.uk

Vice Chair (Training
& Partnerships)

Marica Shelbourne
M.T.Shelbourne@hud.
ac.uk

Vice Chair (Training
& Partnerships)

Stephanie Rose
Gordon
s.r.gordon@leeds.ac.uk

North West & NI
Group Chair

Chris Mullen
mullenc@edgehill.ac

uk

r-‘ Vice Chair
(Membership &

Communication)

Niamh Gallagher
Go;(llaghn@edgehill. ac
.u

Vice Chair (Training
& Partnerships)

Vacant

Vice Chair (Training

& Partnerships)

Ellie Lloyd Davies

e.lloyd.davies@mmu.
" ac.uk

Scotland Group
Chair

Calum Fraser

c.v.fraser@dundee.ac.

uk

Vice Chair
(Membership &
Communication)

Vacant

Vice Chair (Training
& Partnerships)

Vacant

South East Group
Chair

Steph Coogans
s.coogans@chi.ac.uk

Vice Chair
(Membership &
Communication)

Lowri Jamieson

Lowri.jamieson@bristol.

ac.uk

Vice Chair (Training
& Partnerships)

Sarah Almond
sarah.almond@bristol.
ac.uk

South West Group
Chair

Charlie Smith
cs2721@bath.ac.uk

Vice Chair
(Membership &
Communication)

Lily Weardon
liw44@aber.ac.uk

Vice Chair (Training
& Partnerships)

Katie Whitmore
katie.whitmore@
southwales.ac.uk

Vice Chair (Training
& Partnerships)

Katie Gamston
kgamston@
cardiffmet.ac.uk

Wales|Cymru
Group Chair|
Cadeirydd y Griwp

Andy Jackson
andrew.jackson1@
southwales.ac.uk




